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Symposium Co-Chairs (in alphabetical order by last name) 

Ben Jacks, Miami University, jacksbm@miamioh.edu 
Rebecca Krinke, University of Minnesota, rjkrinke@umn.edu 
Mikesch Muecke, Iowa State University, mikesch@iastate.edu 

 
Symposium Presenters and Attendees (in alphabetical order by last name) 
 

Ambroziak, Katherine aambrozi@utk.edu 
Baechler, Mark MWBaechler@laurentian.ca  
Bajoria, Sarika sarika.bajoria@gmail.com 
Barrie, Tom tmbarrie@ncsu.edu  
Bell, Travis btravis@pdx.edu  
Bermudez, Julio bermudez@cua.edu 
Britton, Karla Karla.Britton@yale.edu 
Chandavarkar, Prem prem@cnt.co.in  
Chang, Hyejung hyejunc@clemson.edu  
Checa, Lorena lorena@checaarchitects.com  
Coliver, Susie SColiver@hclarchitecture.com  
Crisman, Phoebe pc4v@eservices.virginia.edu 
Crosbie, Michael faithandform@comcast.net  
Crowe, Norman ncrowe@nd.edu  
Dardozzi, Jeff jdardozzi@livingstructure.org  
Dermody, Robert rdermody@rwu.edu 
Finch, Annie (Keynote) annie@anniefinch.com  
Gaber, Tammy tgaber@laurentian.ca  
Geva, Anat ageva@arch.tamu.edu 
Grant, Bradford (Keynote) bcgrant@howard.edu  
Griep, Mary griep@stolaf.edu  
Grubiak, Margaret margaret.grubiak@villanova.edu  
Iliescu, Sanda sdi5h@eservices.virginia.edu 
Jacks, Ben jacksbm@miamioh.edu 
Johnston, Daniel (Keynote) daniel@danieljohnstonpottery.com 
Jones, Lindsay (Keynote) jones.70@osu.edu  
Karassowitsch, Michael michael@karassowitsch.ca 
Knights, Clive knightsc@pdx.edu  
Krinke, Rebecca rjkrinke@umn.edu 
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Muecke, Michael mikesch@iastate.edu 
Nicholas-Schmidt, Michael michael.a.schmidt@gmail.com 
Parker, Timothy tparker@norwich.edu 
Reeder, Linda reederlin@ccsu.edu 
Reichert, Amy amy@amyreichertdesign.com 
Saxelby, Georgia georgia.saxelby@gmail.com 
Sinha, Amita sinha2@illinois.edu 
Smith, Gary watergaze@gmail.com 
Strong, Ingrid strongi@wit.edu 
Swanson, Elizabeth lizaswanson@yahoo.com 
Townsend, Lucca ltownsend@sasaki.com  
Tripp, Bill bill@tripparch.com  
Tuscano-Moss, Rebeccah rtuscanomoss@westminstertools.org  
Watson, Caitlin watson@kliment-halsband.com 
Weller, Tom weller@wapm.com 
Winters, Dennis gardens@talesoftheearth.com 
Woo, Jun Jie jjwoo84@gmail.com 
Weston, Lindy lindyweston@gmail.com 

 


